
Ketsubon and major anatomical locations 

a= clavicles 
b = sternum 
C = hyoid bone 

1 = sternocleidomastoid 

2-1 = splenius capitus 
2-2 = levator scapulae 
3-1 = scalenus anterior 
3-2 = scalenus rredius 
3-3 = scalenus posterior 

4 = trapezius 
5-1 = sternohyoid 
5-2 = orrohyoid 
5-3 = thyrohyoid 
5-4 = stemothyroid 
6-1 = stylohyoid 
6-2 = digastric 
6-3 = rnylohyoid 
6-4 = hyoglossus 

Yin Merid ian
        O-CV
 1-KD
 2-LR
 3-HT
 4-PC
 5-LU
 6-SP
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Ketsubon and reference acupoints. 



Meridian reflex area 

  ________________

_________


	Map of Ketsubon (2)
	Map of Ketsubon (5)
	Map of Ketsubon (4)
	Map of Ketsubon (3)
	Area of the Ketsubon
	Area of the Kigai
	Kigai foot points KD
	Kigai foot points SP.LR.



